2 01 84 3 A ERFEIZOWT

ESiCES| AR I wbi L T S SEVE= T



EEEREE I MRARASH

BHAXRBEZHEE
(B H5AH[)
| % | 2| wess
' 20175 E
B XU 15,423 15,326 97 | 99.4% O WAMR
' £ 14,367
; WEER (A% 959
BXEHR 3,115 3,078 37 | 988 O®M TLWR
BB R 2,672 2,668 4% 008w  EEWER 2133
—REEE 443 410 32 1 927% < EABER 410

AR
LR S

EABFHESE

EABL ERBRUVERR

665

2,108

108

2,755

o \

BENRE 155 154 1 -
ZIFE 0 0 ! 1256%
Z D1 154 154 -
¥ NE A 3,310 3,101 209 | 937%
XIFIR 3,310 3,101 209 | 93.7%

(B EHEHEIF. BAARBEYNYETTRRLTEYET., (UTF.RL)

557 | 163%

647 | 130.7%




EFREARBR

(& &E 0 # ]

EfERZEE D hRER S

(BA-EJAaM)

BRERUVHESR

5 # &
*x Iz &
) — X & &
mEHR £ EE
TOMODFREE E

BRIk OB OE

REZTOMDEE

2016
i

2,953
2,661

38,630
2,398

1,420,086
1,420,086

2,004

2017
i

2,805

39,717
800
1,825

1,420,086
1,420,086

864

1 A

73

BREEXR

r|l|-|I

2,953
144

1,086
1,598
1,763

1,139

| |




(EHE-H&EoOR]

ErEERZEE D hRER S

(BA:-EJAM)

B OH#E A%
1THEURNEEHRE
1ELRNBRERABAE
*x h &
X #H # A
RHIEANRF
ToMmoRBER

#t &
E #H B A £
RIEHB & A E
TOhOBEERE

& PN &
@ R R %

ZOMFIBRIRE

B omEE R =
At EBREERS

BHEAEERE

A

2016
i

967
49,998
96,936

904
758

159,989
499,535
1,447
2,004

814,990
158,741

52,835
211,576

A

A

2017
i

39,998
69,749
79
1,250
518
9,475

139,992
538,881
2,604
864

814,990
152,303

59,273
211,576

A
A

A

r|l|-|I

it & &

967
9,999
27,187
72

346
239
9,475

19,997
39,345
1,156
1,139

6,438

6,438

OFFFEEURM)

2016

2017

&

#x hpy B W

*ifé)(gﬁ 2100 1800 A 300

fEAE 261 238 A 22

NKIAC

NOAC 3742 3886 144

= 6103 5924 A 178
O&MFEAEUEM)

2016 2017 4 o

#x ey B M

fBEAE 1,962 1,962 -




